

THE COCKER SPANIEL CLUB OF IRELAND

Established 1929

SCHEDULE

NOVICE CONFINED COCKER SPANIEL STAKE

Limited to 16 Cockers

Run under I.K.C Rules and Regulation

At

GORTIN, Co. Tyrone.

By kind permission of Mr. Ivan Wilson.

On Saturday, October 11, 2014

JUDGES

Mr. Brian O'Hara (A)

Mr. Mick Finglas (B).

PRIZES

1^{st.} Trophy (Members only) Dog food and Rosette.

2^{nd.} Dog food and Rosette. 3^{rd.} Dog food and Rosette. 4^{th.} Dog food and Rosette.

Sponsored by



Meet/Time: Main Street, Gortin, Co. Tyrone. at 9 AM SHARP.

Entry Fee €uro 35

Closing Date & Draw: Thursday, September 25, 2014 at Secretary's residence.

All owners and handlers enter dogs at their own risk. Competitors and spectators attend this trial at their own risk and must obey the stewards and Flagman at all times. The Cocker Spaniel Club of Ireland reserve the right to refuse any entry and admission to the Trial ground. All dogs unless under the Judges instruction must be on a lead.



THE COCKER SPANIEL CLUB OF IRELAND

Established 1929

ENTRY FORM COCKER SPANIEL STAKE - GORTIN 11/10/2014

ENTRY FORIVI COCKER SPANIEL STA	AKE - GOKIIN 1	1/10/2014		
NAME OF OWNER:	PHONE No.	TICK AS APPROPRI	ATE	
Mr./Mrs./Ms.		OPEN		
ADDRESS:		1		
		1		
	EMAIL:	-		
TICK SHOULD YOU WISH TO BECOME A FIELD TRIAL MEMBER OF THE COCKER SPANIEL CL MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM, RULES AND CODE OF ETHICS WILL BE FORWARDED TO				
FIRST PREFERENCE ENTRY				
NAME OF DOG (REQUIRED):	BREED:			
	COCK	COCKER SPANIEL		
REG. No.	SEX:	DOG □ B	ІТСН 🗆	
SIRE:	DATE OF BIRTH:			
DAM:				
BREEDER:	RESIDENT IN:			
HANDLER:	TICK IF DOG IS FOR SALE			
QUALIFICATION (FIRST DOG):				
AWARD:	LOCATION:	DATE:		
NAME OF ORGANISING SOCIETY:	<u>.</u>			
SECOND PREFERENCE ENTRY				
NAME OF DOG (REQUIRED):	BREED:			
	СОСК	COCKER SPANIEL		
REG. No.	SEX:	DOG □ B	ІТСН □	
SIRE:	DATE OF BIRTH:			
DAM:				
BREEDER:	RESIDENT IN:			
HANDLER:	TICK IF DOG IS FOR SALE			
QUALIFICATION (SECOND DOG):				
AWARD:	LOCATION:	DATE:		
NAME OF ORGANISING SOCIETY:				
Meet/Time: Main Street, Gortin, Co. Tyrone. at 9 AM SHARP.	ENTRY FEE €35.00	ENCLOSED		
Rule 12 Approved Declaration, Under I HEREBY DECLARE that I enter the dog or dogs (as above) subject to the Rules a which dogs are not vicious and they have not suffered from or been exposed to the last six weeks and I HEREBY AGREE not to exhibit or compete with them or bring or suffer from any such In consideration of my entry being accepted, I HEREBY AGREE and undertake to	and Regulations of the Irish Kenrisk of distemper or any infectiou them within the precincts of the disease. abide by the Rules and Regulation	as or contagious disease show/trial if they incu- ons and to indemnify th	e during the r such a risk ne show/trial	
promoters and the Irish Kennel Club in respect of any damage or loss caused by my Irish Kennel Club arising there from	entries or by me and I HEREBY			
SIGNED:	I	DATE:/	/ 2014	